1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Marine Displays and Computers
MC-5157-AC/DC
x86 Bridge computers with Intel® Core™ i5 520E, 4 serial ports,
2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 6 USB hosts, 8 NMEA ports, 2 universal
PCI slots, storage, VGA/DVI
The MC-5157-AC/DC computers feature the Intel® Core™ i5 520E
processor and come with 4 serial ports, 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 6

Marine Displays and Computers
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Aug. 14, 2012. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Ordering Information
Available Models
MC-5157-AC: x86-based bridge computer with Intel® Core™ i5 CPU processor, 4 serial ports,
8 NMEA ports, 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 6 USB hosts, 2 universal PCI slots, storage, VGA/DVI,
and AC power input
MC-5157-DC: x86-based bridge computer with Intel® Core™ i5 CPU processor, 4 serial ports,
8 NMEA ports, 2 Gigabit Ethernet ports, 6 USB hosts, 2 universal PCI slots, storage, VGA/DVI,
and DC power input
Optional Accessories (for AC model only, can be purchased separately)
PWC-C13US-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, USA plug
PWC-C13EU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Euro plug
PWC-C13UK-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, British plug
PWC-C13AU-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, Australia plug
PWC-C13CN-3B-183: Power cord with 3-pin connector, China plug
Package Checklist
•	 1 MC-5157-AC/DC computer
•	 2 removable storage protection keys
•	 8 screws for internal and removable drive